Bus

Rail IC 586 Tokaj Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Budapest-Keleti — Debrecen Budapest-Keleti — Debrecen
13 stops Monday 16:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:55
Budapest-Keleti

Wednesday 16:55
Godolls

Thursday 16:55
Aszod

Friday 16:55
Hatvan
Vamosgyork Saturday 16:55
Kal-Kapolna Sunday 16:55
Fuzesabony

Route info
Mezdbkdvesd Direction: Budapest-Keleti

Stops: 13

Miskolc-Tiszai
Trip Duration: 4 hour 6 min

Szerencs
.\qo.u:;am_cz
Tokaj -
lin
Zllina® Filinsky kraj Ll
Nyiregyhéza Trentiansky |
e Banska
J H}r-,_:_rira
Slovenska Kosicky kraj YrIgRod
Debrecen

Salgotarjan

or

. 'Budapes M :en
Tatabdnya
Marghita
zékesfehérvar e pj o o S sZak 1 i
Magyarorszag Szainok reiea Saila)
Veszprém Gihor
Kecskemét alonta
Békescsaba Beius
Szekszard :
P, B @ OpenStreefMap contributors
IPOEVAT Arad

B |C 586 Toka] BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-IC-586-Tokaj-1033314342-2252593996
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-IC-586-Tokaj-1033314342-2252593996
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-IC-586-Tokaj-1033314342-2252593996

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:25

17:25


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-IC-586-Tokaj-1033314342-2252593996

Direction Route schedule

Budapest-Keleti — Debrecen Budapest-Keleti — Debrecen
7 stops Monday 17:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:25
Budapest-Keleti

Wednesday 17:25
Fuzesabony

Thursday 17:25
Miskolc-Tiszai

Friday 17:25
Szerencs
Tokaj Saturday 17:25
Nyiregyhaza Sunday 17:25
Debrecen .

Route info

Direction: Budapest-Keleti
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 36 min

IC 586 Tokaj Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Fuzesabony

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-IC-586-Tokaj-1033314342-2252593996

